General information about company

Scrip code 539922

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE364S01014

Name of the company

ROTOGRAPHICS (INDIA) LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thsther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 10 1.92
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10 1.92
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10 1.92
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10 1.92
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10 1.92




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(IIT)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
W)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
cgy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

1840300

1840300

51.1

1840300

1840300

®)

Public

605

1761000

1761000

489

1761000

1761000

48.9

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

611

3601300

3601300

3601300

3601300

—_

00




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of slhfgesd
a % assuming full |Lockedin |P ¢8%¢ T Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of otherwise
Shares : Underlying . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding L (X110 equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding - percentage of A A -
convertible securities and | . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1 i Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of | form (XIV)
seeurities | (xi) o .. | capital) (X1)= o Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
X Warrants (Xi) | 11 +X) As a % No. | total | No. | total category | category | category
a (VIDHX)Asa% | (3) | Shares | (a) | Shares . .
(a)
of (A+B+C2) held held () (i1) (i)
(®) (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter S51.1 1840300
Group
B) Public 48.9 1420200 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3260500 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Pal.ﬂy No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
Nos. Of fully paid . shares shares held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. tchitesgil(;rr}éli lli:gfl;)f shareholders | up equity qu;up underlying | (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR, g (XIV) Rig asa%
(I1D) shares Sg;lr‘ez Depository | (IV)H(V)+ | 1957) (VIII) As a % of of
held (IV) Receipts (VI) | (V) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total
held (V) Total | voti
eg: X egy voting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 946600 946600 | 26.28 946600 946600 | 26.28
undivided Family
(d Any Other (specify) |3 893700 893700 24.82 893700 893700 |24.82
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 1840300 1840300 51.1 1840300 1840300 [ 51.1
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 6 1840300 1840300 | 51.1 1840300 1840300 | 51.1
Promoter Group
(AFA)DHAND)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@) holding nominal 55 189548 189548 |5.26 189548 189548 |5.26
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal - 5 620000 620000 | 17.22 620000 620000 | 17.22
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 42 69100 69100 1.92 69100 69100 | 1.92
1) Bodies Corporate 2 411300 411300 11.42 411300 411300 |11.42
(m) Any Other (specify) | 11 471052 471052 13.08 471052 471052 | 13.08
Sub-Total (B)(4) 605 1761000 1761000 48.9 1761000 1761000 | 48.9
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
605 1761000 1761000 48.9 1761000 1761000 | 48.9
BYD+(B)(2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 611 3601300 3601300 100 3601300 3601300 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 611 3601300 3601300 100 3601300 3601300 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
) Number of Slh eiires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa% | Lockedin |P.o¢8%¢ Or Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares - : encumbered | Number of
Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
naeriying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A .
convertible . . sa As a % | dematerialized
it Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of sa /o f XIV)
?)e(c)““ 15 (xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa | no |total | No, | OF 081 [T ( Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
held @) (i) (iii)
held (b)
(W]
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 26.28 946600
(d) 24.82 893700
Sub-Total (A) 511 1840300
)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
51.1 1840300
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 5.26 90648 0 0 0
(h) 17.22 590000 0 0 0
1) 1.92 1000 0 0 0
) 11.42 300500 0 0 0
(m) 13.08 438052 0 0 0
(Sr)b'T"tal (B) 48.9 1420200 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 48.9 1420200 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3260500
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 3260500




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRATAP BURMAN

CHANCHALA BURMAN

PRATAP BURMAN HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEDPB0195C

AEDPBO0193E

AADHPI1259B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

578600

321700

46300

946600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

578600

321700

46300

946600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.07

8.93

26.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

578600

321700

46300

946600

Class eg:y

Total

578600

321700

46300

946600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.07

8.93

26.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.07

8.93

1.29

26.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

578600

321700

46300

946600

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAXTON ASSOCIATES PVT
LTD

LTD

FLOW PACK (INDIA) PVT

ARMS ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE

LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACP5232A

AAACF6199E

AAACA6495Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

408700

296600

188400

893700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

408700

296600

188400

893700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.35

5.23

24.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

408700

296600

188400

893700

Class eg:y

Total

408700

296600

188400

893700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.35

8.24

5.23

24.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.35

5.23

24.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI

1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

408700

296600

188400

893700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BLP EQUITY RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED

HARIPURI ESTATES PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAHCB0299C

AAACHO0504P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300500

110800

411300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

300500

110800

411300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.08

11.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300500

110800

411300

Class eg:y

Total

300500

110800

411300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.34

3.08

11.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.34

3.08

11.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300500

300500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANGEETA PAREEKH RABINDRA NATH DAS Click here to go back

PAN (II) AASPP5260H

AGUPD3069Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 500000
held (IV)

90000

590000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 500000
(V)+ (VD

90000

590000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.88

2.5

16.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 500000

90000

590000

Class eg:y

Total 500000

90000

590000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 13.88

2.5

16.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.88

2.5

16.38

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

500000

90000

590000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Firm

Firm

Firm

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RACHIT GUPTA

YASH PAL GUPTA

AGAM GUPTA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ABAFR6911Q

AAIFL9702C

ABQFA6523M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

8

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

33001

167000

166000

104650

401

33402

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

33001

167000

166000

104650

401

33402

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.92

4.64

4.61

2.91

0.01

0.93

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

33001

167000

166000

104650

401

33402

Class eg:y

Total

33001

167000

166000

104650

401

33402

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.92

4.64

4.61

291

0.01

0.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.92

4.64

4.61

291

0.01

0.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

—_

167000

166000

104650

401

402




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0






