General information about company						
Scrip code	539922					
NSE Symbol	NA					
MSEI Symbol	NA					
ISIN	INE364S01014					
Name of the company	ROTOGRAPHICS (INDIA) LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					



	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	10	1.92							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	10	1.92							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	10	1.92							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	10	1.92							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	10	1.92							



			Tal	ole I - Sumn	nary Statemen	t holding of s	specified securities						
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares				Shareholding as a % of total	Number of			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vot	ing (XI	Total as a			
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	1840300			1840300	51.1	1840300		1840300	51.1		
(B)	Public	605	1761000			1761000	48.9	1761000		1761000	48.9		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	611	3601300			3601300	100	3601300		3601300	100		



			Tabl	e I - Summar	y Statement hold	ing o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category	Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				51.1					1840300			
(B)	Public				48.9					1420200	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					3260500	0	0	0



	Table II -	Statement	showing s	hareholdi	ng pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promoter G	roup			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)		(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	nowing shareho	olding pattern	n of the Pron	noter and Promo	ter Group		•		·	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	946600			946600	26.28	946600		946600	26.28
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	893700			893700	24.82	893700		893700	24.82
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	1840300			1840300	51.1	1840300		1840300	51.1
(2)	Foreign			•				•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	1840300			1840300	51.1	1840300		1840300	51.1
В	Table III - Statement s	ble III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	nstitutions (Domestic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	nstitutions (Foreign)									
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	547	189548			189548	5.26	189548		189548	5.26
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	3	620000			620000	17.22	620000		620000	17.22
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	42	69100			69100	1.92	69100		69100	1.92
(1)	Bodies Corporate	2	411300			411300	11.42	411300		411300	11.42
(m)	Any Other (specify)	11	471052			471052	13.08	471052		471052	13.08
Sub-Total (B)(4)		605	1761000			1761000	48.9	1761000		1761000	48.9
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		605	1761000			1761000	48.9	1761000		1761000	48.9
C	Table IV - Statement s	showing shareh	olding patter	rn of the Nor	n Promoter- Non	Public share	holder				
Total (A+B+C2)		611	3601300			3601300	100	3601300		3601300	100
Total (A+B+C)		611	3601300			3601300	100	3601300		3601300	100



	Т	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patter	rn of	the Pro	mote	er and P	Promoter Grou	ıp		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	No. of Underlying Shares Outstanding	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Grou	ир	•	•		•	•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				26.28					946600			
(d)				24.82					893700			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				51.1					1840300			
(2)	Foreign							•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				51.1					1840300			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareh	older		1	ı				
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)								=		
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s)							1		
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				5.26					90648	0	0	0
(h)				17.22					590000	0	0	0
(i)				1.92					1000	0	0	0
(1)				11.42					300500	0	0	0
(m)				13.08					438052	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				48.9					1420200	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				48.9					1420200	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3260500			
Total (A+B+C				100					3260500			



		Individuals/Hindu undivid	led Family					
Searial No.	1	2	3					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRATAP BURMAN	CHANCHALA BURMAN	PRATAP BURMAN HUF	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AEDPB0195C	AEDPB0193E	AADHP1259B	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	578600	321700	46300	946600				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	578600	321700	46300	946600				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.07	8.93	1.29	26.28				
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)						
Class eg:X	578600	321700	46300	946600				
Class eg:y								
Total	578600	321700	46300	946600				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.07	8.93	1.29	26.28				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.07	8.93	1.29	26.28				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		·					
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	578600	321700	46300	946600				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN							

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	



	Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAXTON ASSOCIATES PVT LTD	FLOW PACK (INDIA) PVT LTD	ARMS ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED							
PAN (II)	AAACP5232A	AAACF6199E	AAACA6495Q	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	408700	296600	188400	893700						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	408700	296600	188400	893700						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.35	8.24	5.23	24.82						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	s (IX)								
Class eg: X	408700	296600	188400	893700						
Class eg:y										
Total	408700	296600	188400	893700						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.35	8.24	5.23	24.82						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.35	8.24	5.23	24.82						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	408700	296600	188400	893700					
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter						



	Bodies Corpo	orate						
Searial No.	1	2						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BLP EQUITY RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	HARIPURI ESTATES PVT LTD	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAHCB0299C	AAACH0504P	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300500	110800	411300					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300500	110800	411300					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.34	3.08	11.42					
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	300500	110800	411300					
Class eg:y								
Total	300500	110800	411300					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.34	3.08	11.42					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.34	3.08	11.42					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300500	0	300500					
Reason for not prov	riding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization of shares								
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
		!	J					

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1	2			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANGEETA PAREEKH	RABINDRA NATH DAS	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AASPP5260H	AGUPD3069Q	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	90000	590000		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500000	90000	590000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.88	2.5	16.38		
Number of Voting R	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	500000	90000	590000		
Class eg:y					
Total	500000	90000	590000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.88	2.5	16.38		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.88	2.5	16.38		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	,	•		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	500000	90000	590000		
Reason for not prov	riding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Chamb 11' OI	of shares) under				

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0



Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Firm	Firm	Firm	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		RACHIT GUPTA	YASH PAL GUPTA	AGAM GUPTA		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		ABAFR6911Q	AAIFL9702C	ABQFA6523M		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	1	1	1	3	8
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	33001	167000	166000	104650	401	33402
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	33001	167000	166000	104650	401	33402
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.92	4.64	4.61	2.91	0.01	0.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	each class of securities (IX)			•	•
Class eg: X	33001	167000	166000	104650	401	33402
Class eg:y						
Total	33001	167000	166000	104650	401	33402
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.92	4.64	4.61	2.91	0.01	0.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.92	4.64	4.61	2.91	0.01	0.93
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1	T			1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1	167000	166000	104650	401	402

ı	1	1	1	1	1	<u>.</u>	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	

